
150 mg AND 100 mg TABLETS SUPPLIED IN BLISTER PACKS
•   Each 150 mg orange yellow, film-coated tablet is debossed with a “150” on one face; 

each 100 mg light orange, film-coated tablet is debossed with a “100” on one face

•    The 150 and 100 mg tablets are packaged in 14-count blister cards with 
child-resistant closure 

•    Each blister pack contains a 7-day supply of tablets. For a 28-day supply, order  
4 blister packs

STORAGE AND HANDLING
•   Store at 20°C–25°C (68°F–77°F)

•   Temperature excursions permitted between 15°C–30°C (59°F–86°F)

NATIONAL DRUG CODE (NDC)
•   150 mg tablet blister card - NDC: 82448-150-14

•   100 mg tablet blister card - NDC: 82448-100-14

•   50 mg tablets - NDC: 82448-050-18

Product Fact Sheet 
and Ordering Guide

OGSIVEO is now available 
in 150 mg and 100 mg 
tablets in blister packs

Tablets shown are not actual size. 



Specialty Distributors

Name Phone Fax Website Item Number

AmerisourceBergen

ASD Healthcare (Hospitals)

Oncology Supply (Clinics)

800-746-6273

800-633-7555

800-547-9413

800-248-8205
https://abcorder.amerisourcebergen.com

150 mg tablets - 10288186
100 mg tablets - 10288282

Cardinal Health

Cardinal Health SPD (Acute)

Cardinal Health SPD (Provider)

855-855-0708

877-453-3972

614-553-6301

877-274-9897

https://orderexpress.cardinalhealth.com

https://specialtyonline.cardinalhealth.com

150 mg tablets - 5917604
100 mg tablets - 5917596

McKesson

McKesson Specialty Health

McKesson Plasma and Biologics

800-482-6700

877-625-2566

855-824-9489

888-752-7626

https://mscs.mckesson.com

https://connect.mckesson.com

OGSIVEO Is Available Through a Limited Specialty Pharmacy Network  

How to Order OGSIVEO in Blister Packs

OGSIVEO Is Also Available for Eligible Medically Integrated Dispensing Pharmacies 
by Ordering Directly Through One of Our Specialty Distributor Partners

Specialty Pharmacies

Name Phone Fax Website

Biologics  
by McKesson

800-850-4306 800-823-4506 https://biologics.mckesson.com

Onco360 877-662-6633 877-662-6355 https://onco360.com

Reference: OGSIVEO. Prescribing Information. SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc. 
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OGSIVEO is a registered trademark and SpringWorks CareConnections is a trademark of 

SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc.

SpringWorks CareConnectionsTM provides personalized support services and resources to help 
patients start and stay on track with OGSIVEO.

844-227-3747844-CARES-55  
(844-227-3755) www.springworkstxcares.com

150 mg tablets - 2932275
100 mg tablets - 2932218

150 mg tablets - 5017349
100 mg tablets - 5017348
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