

Product Fact Sheet and Ordering Guide



150 mg AND 100 mg TABLETS SUPPLIED IN BLISTER PACKS

- Each 150 mg orange yellow, film-coated tablet is debossed with a "150" on one face; each 100 mg light orange, film-coated tablet is debossed with a "100" on one face
- The 150 and 100 mg tablets are packaged in 14-count blister cards with child-resistant closure
- Each blister pack contains a 7-day supply of tablets. For a 28-day supply, order 4 blister packs



STORAGE AND HANDLING

- Store at 20°C–25°C (68°F–77°F)
- Temperature excursions permitted between 15°C–30°C (59°F–86°F)



NATIONAL DRUG CODE (NDC)

- 150 mg tablet blister card NDC: 82448-150-14
- 100 mg tablet blister card NDC: 82448-100-14
- 50 mg tablets NDC: 82448-050-18



Tablets shown are not actual size.

How to Order OGSIVEO in Blister Packs

OGSIVEO Is Available Through a Limited Specialty Pharmacy Network

Specialty Pharmacies						
Name	Phone	Fax Website				
Biologics by McKesson	800-850-4306	800-823-4506	https://biologics.mckesson.com			
Onco360	877-662-6633	877-662-6355	https://onco360.com			

OGSIVEO Is Also Available for Eligible Medically Integrated Dispensing Pharmacies by Ordering Directly Through One of Our Specialty Distributor Partners

Specialty Distributors						
Name	Phone	Fax	Website	ltem Number		
AmerisourceBergen						
ASD Healthcare (Hospitals)	800-746-6273	800-547-9413	https://shaaudau.provises.usehoursen.com	150 mg tablets - 10288186		
Oncology Supply (Clinics)	800-633-7555	800-248-8205	https://abcorder.amerisourcebergen.com	100 mg tablets - 10288282		
Cardinal Health						
Cardinal Health SPD (Acute)	855-855-0708	614-553-6301	https://orderexpress.cardinalhealth.com	150 mg tablets - 5917604		
Cardinal Health SPD (Provider)	877-453-3972	877-274-9897	https://specialtyonline.cardinalhealth.com	100 mg tablets - 5917596		
McKesson				150 mg tablets - 5017349		
McKesson Specialty Health	800-482-6700	855-824-9489	https://mscs.mckesson.com	100 mg tablets - 5017348		
McKesson Plasma and Biologics	877-625-2566	888-752-7626	https://connect.mckesson.com	150 mg tablets - 2932275 100 mg tablets - 2932218		

SpringWorks CareConnections[™] provides personalized support services and resources to help patients start and stay on track with OGSIVEO.







www.springworkstxcares.com

Reference: OGSIVEO. Prescribing Information. SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc.



© 2024 SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc. All rights reserved. C_OGS_US_0120-2 04/24 OGSIVEO is a registered trademark and SpringWorks CareConnections is a trademark of SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc.

